Community Assets

Village Hall
Playing Field (leased area)

Wellsteps area

Churchill Playground (in trust for the people of Dunkeswell — no value)

Notice boards x 2

Street Furniture six bench seats & 5 x bus shelters

Dog Waste Bins x7 - 6 x historic Value nominal £1 each and 1 x £95.00 (purchased

March 2022)

Playground equipment. NCP - 79008.81 Churchill - 37374.36.

Valuations provided by Play Inspections Mar 2023

Play equipment for MUGA/Sportsfield - £74658.87
Valuations provided by Play Inspections Mar 2023

2 x Telephone Boxes - Old Post Office & Dunkeswell Abbey

Land at Green Lane - used for Football Club

Apple laptop - MacBook Air Ser No. C1IMST4UGH3QD
Apple Ipad - Ser No. DMPQGFFUFK10

Apple Mouse - Ser No. CC280361MAY J2XFA%

Apple Lighting Adapter - for use with Projector

Metal Document Holder - Black

Portable Display Boards

Brother PrinterMFCJ6530DW Serial Number D9H121027

10 Metre Lighting Column - Air Ambulance landing site

LaCie External Drive

Christmas Community lights

Total Value

Asset Register

Location

Dunkeswell
New Century Park
Opp Village Hall
Old Village
Shops/Village Hall
Dunkeswell

Various

NCP/Churchill

End of Liberator
Way

Old Post office/
Abbey

OPP Footpath
from Kennedy Way
into Green Lane

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

Marylea EX14 4RQ

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

Green Lane
Dunkeswell EX14
4RQ

16 Liberator Way
EX14 4XF

Highfield Stores
Dunkeswell Ex14
4JP

MY

—

Date Purchased

Historic/Unknown
Historic/Unknown
Historic/Unknown
Historic/Unknown
Historic/Unknown
Historic/Unknown

Historic/mainly
Unknown

Historic/Unknown

Historic/Unknown

17th May 2018

16th October 2018

16/17

16/17
31st March 2018

4th April 2018

19th March 2019

Historic/Unknown

9th July 2019

14th October 2019

14 July 2020

November 2021

Purchase
Price

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£101.00

£1.00

£1.00

£2.00

£32,500.00

£1.00

£1.00
£79.00

£53.80

£22.36

£1.00

£149.00

£1,500.00

£89.95

£823.20

£35,331.31

Date of
Disposal

Estimated Current Last Reviewed date Comments Insured by
Value
£200,000.00 25 Apr 2022 Village Hall Committee
£0.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£0.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£0.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£4,000.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£13,000.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£700.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£116,383.17 3 Apr 2023 Parish Council
£74,658.87 2 Apr 2023 Parish Council
£5,400.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£32,500.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£2,000.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£500.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£79.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£53.80 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£22.36 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£100.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£149.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£1,500.00 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£89.95 25 Apr 2022 Parish Council
£823.20 25 Apr 2022 N/a
£451,959.35







