			Dunkesw	roll lov				
			Parish Cour	ICII				
Asset Re								
Community Assets	Location	Date Purchased	Purchase Price	Date of Disposal	Estimated Current Value	Last Reviewed date	Comments	Insured by
Village Hall	Dunkeswell	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		£200,000.00	25 Apr 2022		Village Hall Committee
Playing Field (leased area)	New Century Park		£1.00		£0.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Vellsteps area	Opp Village Hall	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		20.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Churchill Playground (in trust for the people of Dunkeswell – no value)	Old Village	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		20.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Notice boards x 2	Shops/Village Hall		£1.00		£4,000.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Street Furniture six bench seats & 5 x bus shelters	Dunkeswell	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		£13,000.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Dog Waste Bins x7 - 6 x historic Value nominal £1 each and 1 x £95.00 (purchased flarch 2022)	Various	Historic/mainly Unknown	£101.00		£700.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Playground equipment. NCP - 79008.81 Churchill - 37374.36. /aluations provided by Play Inspections Mar 2023	NCP/Churchill	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		£116,383.17	3 Apr 2023		Parish Council
Play equipment for MUGA/Sportsfield - £74658.87 /aluations provided by Play Inspections Mar 2023	End of Liberator Way	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		£74,658.87	2 Apr 2023		Parish Council
x Telephone Boxes - Old Post Office & Dunkeswell Abbey	Old Post office/ Abbey	17th May 2018	£2.00		£5,400.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
and at Green Lane - used for Football Club	OPP Footpath from Kennedy Way into Green Lane	16th October 2018	£32,500.00		£32,500.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Apple laptop - MacBook Air Ser No. C1MST4UGH3QD	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	16/17	£1.00		£2,000.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Apple Ipad - Ser No. DMPQGFFUFK10	Marylea EX14 4RQ	16/17	£1.00		£500.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
pple Mouse - Ser No. CC280361MAYJ2XFA%	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	31st March 2018	£79.00		£79.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Apple Lighting Adapter - for use with Projector	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	4th April 2018	£53.80		£53.80	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
letal Document Holder - Black	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	19th March 2019	£22.36		£22.36	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Portable Display Boards	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	Historic/Unknown	£1.00		£100.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Brother PrinterMFCJ6530DW Serial Number D9H121027	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	9th July 2019	£149.00		£149.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
0 Metre Lighting Column - Air Ambulance landing site	Green Lane Dunkeswell EX14 4RQ	14th October 2019	£1,500.00		£1,500.00	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
aCie External Drive	16 Liberator Way EX14 4XF	14 July 2020	£89.95		£89.95	25 Apr 2022		Parish Council
Christmas Community lights	Highfield Stores Dunkeswell Ex14 4JP	November 2021	£823.20		£823.20	25 Apr 2022		N/a
Total Value			£35,331.31		£451,959.35			
Deviewed and Ademted 17th Assil 2000								
Reviewed and Adopted 17th April 2023								
Key - Insurance category								
Playground Equipment/Sports equipment								

Street furniture, notice boards, dog bins, telephone boxes,		
Outside Equipment		
General Contents		
Mowers & Machinery		